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Name 

Unsuccessful-continued 

Holeproof Industries Ltd 
Ski Imports (New Zealand) Ltd 
Abernethy Holdings Ltd 
William P Walker & Son Ltd 
Delta Trading Co 
William P Walker & Son Ltd 
William P Walker & Son Ltd 
William P Walker & Son Ltd 
William P Walker & Son Ltd 
Abernethy Holdings Ltd 
Abernethy Holdings Ltd 
Abernethy Holdings Ltd 
3m NZ Ltd 
Ganesan Haridhasan 
Abernethy Holdings Ltd 
B .M W New Zealand Ltd 

Invalid 

Delirious Garments Ltd 
Product Systems 
East West Import Export Ltd 
East West Import Export Ltd 
East West Import Export Ltd 
Product Systems 
Delirious Garments Ltd 
Product Systems 
East West Import Export Ltd 
Delirious Garments Ltd 

Tender No: 3667 
175 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

Pacific Laminations Co Ltd 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

Tender No: 3668 
6900 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

Voss International 
Voss International 
Smith & Caughey Ltd 
Poly-Flor Products (NZ) Ltd 
Poly-Flor Products (NZ) Ltd 
Josephus Janssen & Sons Ltd 
Smith & Caughey Ltd 
Poly-Flor Products (NZ) Ltd 
Josephus Janssen & Sons Ltd 
Josephus Janssen & Sons Ltd 
Josephus Janssen & Sons Ltd 
Josephus Janssen & Sons Ltd 
M L Carson 
Fraser Napier & Co Ltd 
G H Lander Ltd 
Fraser Napier & Co Ltd 
Fraser Napier & Co Ltd 
Tynan Consolidated 
Flooring Distributors Ltd 
Seba International Ltd 
L T Jacobsen Flooring Ltd 
Carpet Mill Products (Si) Ltd 
Carpet Mill Products (Wgtn) Ltd 
Interloom Fabrics Ltd 
Carpet Mill Products (Auck) Ltd 
Irvin & Stern Contracts Ltd 
R B Mason 
Flooring Distributors Ltd 
Debonaire Products Ltd 

Unsuccessful 

Industrial Discounts Ltd 
Flooring Distributors Ltd 
Mail Orders (NZ) Ltd 
Tynan Consolidated 
Maxwell Rodgers N Z Wool Furn Ltd 
R B Mason 
Homeware Stores Ltd 
G H Lander Ltd 
Seba International Ltd 

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Well ington 
Whangarei 
Wellington 
Well ington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Well ington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Tawa 
Wellington 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

. Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Item Code: Ex89005 

Location 

Units 
Sought 

40 
2 
4 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
4 
4 
4 
4 
1 

10 
4 
1 

5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

Units 
Sought 

Auckland 

152 Units Available At 

23 

$162 Premium 

Item Code: G824 

Location 

Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Well ington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Lower Hutt 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Lower Hutt 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 

Units 
Sought 

5 
5 
5 

25 
25 

1 
5 

25 
1 
1 
1 
1 
5 

20 
10 
30 
25 

2 
500 
30 
50 
50 
50 

500 
50 
25 

200 
1,000 
6,900 

6,900 
5,400 
6,900 

10 
250 
200 

6,900 
25 
60 

Units 
Won 

o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 

o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 

Units 
Won 

23 

Units 
Won 

5 
5 
5 

25 
25 

1 
5 

25 
1 
1 
1 
1 
5 

20 
10 
30 
25 

2 
500 

30 
50 
50 
50 

500 
50 
25 

200 
1.000 
4,253 

o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

33.00 
29.00 
25.00 
23.00 
21.00 
21.00 
19.00 
18.00 
17.00 
15.00 
10.00 
5.00 
1.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

1,413.00 
1,317.00 
1,311.00 
1,291.00 
1,251.00 
1,247.00 
1,213.00 
1,197.00 
1,171.00 
1,013.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

162.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

800.00 
700.00 
300.00 
300.00 
250.00 
200.00 
200.00 
200.00 
180.00 
170.00 
168.00 
150.00 
100.00 
100.00 
100.00 
60.00 
40.00 
26.00 
20.00 
17.00 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
9.00 
5.00 
5.00 
3.00 

3.00 
3.00 
3.00 
1.00 
1.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

No.6 

Premium 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

3,726.00 

Premium 

4,000.00 
3,500.00 
1,500.00 
7,500.00 
6,250.00 

200.00 
1,000.00 
5,000.00 

180.00 
170.00 
168.00 
150.00 
500.00 

2,000.00 
1,000.00 
1,800.00 
1,000.00 

52.00 
10,000.00 

510.00 
500.00 
500.00 
500.00 

5,000.00 
500.00 
225.00 

1,000.00 
5,000.00 

12,759.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 


